Dr. SSB UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, P.U., CHD.
PROPOSED DATE SHEET OF B. E. (CHEMICAL)/B.E. (FOOD TECH.)/B.E. (CHEMICAL)-MBA 15T

YEAR THEORY FOR EVEN SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Date Day Morning (Time: 09.30 am to 12.30 pm)
B.E. (Chemical) 2" Semester B.E. (Food Tech.) 2" Semester | B.E. (Chemical)-MBA
2" Semester
18.07.22 Monday BS 104 Mathematics II (Common with BS 104 Mathematics II BS 104 Mathematics II
MBA & FT) (Common with MBA & Chem.) (Common with FT &
Chem.)
19.07.22 Tuesday
20.07.22 Wednesday BS 105 Chemistry IT BS 102 Physics (Common with BS 102 Physics
MBA) (Common with FT)
21.07.22 Thursday
22.07.22 Friday ESC 103 Electrical & Electronics BS 103 Chemistry I (Common BS 103 Chemistry I
Engineering with MBA) (Common with FT)
23.07.22 Saturday
25.07.22 Monday PCC 101 Introduction to Engineering MC 101 Introduction to Env. MC 101 Introduction to
& Technology Science (Common with MBA) Env. Science (Common
with FT)
26.07.22 Tuesday
27.07.22 Wednesday HSMC 101 Communication Skills ESC 102 Engineering Graphics ESC 102 Engineering
(Common with MBA) Graphics (Common with
FT)
28.07.22 Thursday
29.07.22 Friday MC 102 Ethics & Self Awareness ESC 101 Computer ESC 101 Computer
Programming for Problem Programming for
Solving (Common with MBA) Problem Solving
(Common with FT)
30.07.22 Saturday
01.08.22 Monday MBA 102 Managerial
Economics

(Chairperson)




Dr. SSB UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, P.U., CHD.
PROPOSED DATE SHEET OF B.E. (CHEMICAL)-MBA REAPPEAR THEORY F EXAMINATION

Date Day Morning (Time: 09.30 am to 12.30 pm)
B.E. (Chemical)-MBA 1% B.E. (Chemical)-MBA B.E. (Chemical)- B.E. (Chemical)-
Semester 3 Semester MBA 5% Semester | MBA 7™ Semester
18.07.22 | Monday CHD 310 Process
Dynamics & Control
19.07.22 | Tuesday ESC 103 Electrical &
Electronics Engineering (Old)
20.07.22 | Wednesday CHM 401
Marketing
Management
21.07.22 | Thursday BSC 101 Mathematics I (Old)
22.07.22 Friday BSC 201 Mathematics III
(O1d)
23.07.22 | Saturday
25.07.22 | Monday CHE 408 Process
Engineering
Economics
26.07.22 | Tuesday CHE 206 Organic
Chemistry (Old)
27.07.22 | Wednesday CHE 308 Chemical
Reaction
Engineering II
28.07.22 | Thursday CHM 201 Research
Method in Management
(Old)
29.07.22 Friday CHD 301
Departmental
Elective I Petro
Processing
Engineering (Old)
30.07.22 | Saturday
01.08.22 | Monday CHO 402 Open
Elective II
Nanotechnology

(Chairperson)




